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
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:
e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:
e Water Meters: 2 e Ranges:
e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:
¢ Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

¢ DC770 - Needles area
e San Bernardino County
e Parcel # 0186131100000

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691




Click arrow to display photos

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: Cv20255021 Printed: 04/18/2021 8:26:56 PM



Closed -« List / Sold: $595,000/$701,000 +

12325 Crilly Ln ¢ Yucaipa 92399 26 days on the market

3 units ¢ $198,333/unit ¢ 3,769 sqft « 137,385 sqft lot « $185.99/sqft »
Built in 1948

Yucaipa Blvd/10 FWY

Listing ID: IV21037611

. 4
(Google e Map data ©2021

Still accepting offers! This property must be sold together with the one next door at 31514 Yucaipa Boulevard priced at
$650,000 for a total combined price of 1.245 million. This is an opportunity of a lifetime to own 3 separate homes all for under
$600,000! This property has been in the same family throughout the years and the potential for a new owner is endless! You
could possibly live in one home and rent the other units of this spacious 3+ acre land. 12325 Crilly Lane offers 2 spacious
bedrooms plus an office and a big family room, newer roof, 1.75 bathrooms and a tandem 2 car garage. 12320 Crilly Lane
features 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom plus a 2 car garage. 12338 Crilly Lane offers 2 bedrooms, 1.75 bathrooms, dual pane
windows, new water heater and 2 car garage. Just bring your paint and brush and turn these homes into a great income
producing property! Property sold AS IS. Buyer to verify bed/bath count, square footage, property lines, easements, zoning,
usage and any other information needed before making an offer. This property is zoned "Service Commercial", not residential.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/15/2021 e Laundry: Inside

e Original List Price of $595,000 ¢ 3 electric meters available
e 3 Buildings e 3 gas meters available

e Levels: One ¢ 3 water meters available

¢ 6 Total parking spaces

Interior

Exterior

e Lot Features: Agricultural, Gentle Sloping, Lot Over e Sewer: Conventional Septic
40000 Sqft

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $0.00 ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 e Water/Sewer: $0

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 2 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
2: 1 3 1 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
3: 1 2 2 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 3 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 3 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 3 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:



Additional Information
e Probate Listing sale

® 269 - Yucaipa/Calimesa area
e San Bernardino County
e Parcel # 0300311320000

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos







CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 1v21037611 Printed: 04/18/2021 8:27:02 PM



List / Sold: $965,000/$990,000 +

Closed -«

1095 W H St .« Colton 92324 8 days on the market
4u_n|t_s e $241,250/unit ¢ 4,600 sqft ¢ 10,260 sqft lot « $215.22/sqft » Listing ID: EV21055788
Built in 1988

close to Valley Blvd and Rancho Ave

N Rancho Ave

G’Armwhead Regional
Medical Center

Coltnngh School Q

sher Columbuys Trans-::untmenta;l,;?,

Google Map data ©2021

Great opportunity to own a total of 4- 3bd2ba houses on 2 parcels all sold together. Each parcel contains 2- 3bd2ba houses.
Nice residential Colton area centrally located close to 10 freeway, schools, Arrowhead Regional Medical Center, and shopping

centers and restaurants.
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